L

RIL PP PRICES EFFECTIVE FROM - 10TH MAR. 2011 HAZIRA
VALIA IMPEX PVT. LTD. ( WWW.VIPL.COM )

TEL :- 26824334 /4546 / 47 | 48 FAX : 91-22-2682 3662
(DELCREDERE AGENT FOR M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD )

GROUND FLOOR, KAILASH TOWER, 'A' WING, BEHIND STC COLONY, W.E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI ( E ), MUMBAI - 400 069

BASIC CREDIT PRICE ( EX-WORKS ) OTHER THAN DAMAN / SILVASSA

Grade BASIC CREDIT PRICE DAMAN / SILVASSA ( EX-WORKS ) (* REFER LD/TD SHEET)
EXCISE EXCISE
PRIME BASIC ‘ LOC.DIS TOTAL 10.30% EX-WORKS BASIC ‘ LOC.DIS | TOTAL 10.3% EX-WORKS | FREIGHT
HP HP
HO33MG / HO33MGK 84700 | 1100 83600 8610.80 | 92210.80 | 84700 | *REFER | 84700 | 8724.10 | 93424.10 | EXTRA
HOS0MN 86100 | 1100 85000 8755.00 | 93755.00 | 86100 | *REFER | 86100 | 8868.30 | 94968.30 | EXTRA
HO60MG / HOBOMGSP 83300 | 1100 82200 8466.60 | 90666.60 | 83300 | *REFER | 83300 | 8579.90 | 91879.90 | EXTRA
H200MG / H110MG / H110FG 83500 | 1100 82400 8487.20 | 90887.20 | 83500 | *REFER | 83500 | 8600.50 | 92100.50 | EXTRA
H110MA / H200MA / H200MAL /
HI10MS / HI1OMAK | H200MAK 84300 | 1100 83200 8569.60 | 91769.60 | 84300 |*REFER | 84300 | 8682.90 | 92982.90 | EXTRA
ooy B0 HosoEG ! 85500 | 1100 84400 | 8693.20 | 93093.20 | 85500 |*REFER | 85500 | 8806.50 | 94306.50 | EXTRA
HO20EG 86100 | 1100 85000 8755.00 | 93755.00 | 86100 | *REFER | 86100 | 8868.30 | 94968.30 | EXTRA
H350EG 85600 | 1100 84500 8703.50 | 93203.50 | 85600 | *REFER | 85600 | 8816.80 | 94416.80 | EXTRA
HO30SG / HO30SGK / H029SP 88200 | 1100 87100 8971.30 | 96071.30 | 88200 | *REFER | 88200 | 9084.60 | 97284.60 | EXTRA
H026SG 88700 | 1100 87600 9022.80 | 96622.80 | 88700 | *REFER | 88700 | 9136.10 | 97836.10 | EXTRA
H029SG / H035SG / HO29SGK /
H034SG / H034SGL / HO34SGK / 87100 | 1100 86000 8858.00 | 94858.00 | 87100 |*REFER | 87100 | 8971.30 | 96071.30 | EXTRA
HO034SS
o Z30FG I H250FG THISOFG | ggg00 | 1100 84500 | 8703.50 | 93203.50 | 85600 |*REFER | 85600 | 8816.80 | 94416.80 | EXTRA
H200MK 89600 | 1100 88500 9115.50 | 97615.50 | 89600 | *REFER | 89600 | 9228.80 | 98828.80 | EXTRA
ICP ICP ICP
BO30MG / B120MA / CO80MA /
B250EG / CO15EG / B220MN /RPPI/ | 88900 | 1100 87800 9043.40 | 96843.40 | 88900 | *REFER | 88900 | 9156.70 | 98056.70 | EXTRA
C200MN / C120MN
D120MA / B40OMN / B550MN /
DOSOMN / COBOMT / BE50MN / 91400 | 1100 90300 9300.90 | 99600.90 | 91400 |*REFER | 91400 | 9414.20 | 100814.20 | EXTRA
C320MN
RCP RCP RCP
RO19MZ / R120MK / RPPR / R120MKK | 90500 | 1100 89400 9208.20 | 98608.20 | 90500 |*REFER | 90500 | 9321.50 | 99821.50 | EXTRA
R110MK 89500 | 1100 88400 9105.20 | 97505.20 | 89500 | *REFER | 89500 | 9218.50 | 98718.50 | EXTRA
T100MK / T200MK 91200 | 1100 90100 9280.30 | 99380.30 | 91200 |*REFER | 91200 | 9393.60 | 100593.60 | EXTRA
NON-PRIME
BASIC CREDIT PRICE DAMAN / SILVASSA ( EX-WORKS ) BASIC CREDIT PRICE MAHARASHTRA ( EX-WORKS)
HP BASIC | LOC.DIS TOTAL EXCISE EX-WORKS BASIC LOC.DIS TOTAL EXCISE EX-WORKS | FREIGHT
N110MA / N200MK / N200MA 83500 | 1100 82400 8487.20 | 90887.20 | 83500 | *REFER | 83500 | 8600.50 | 92100.50 | EXTRA
N200FG / N350FG / N350EG 84800 | 1100 83700 8621.10 | 92321.10 | 84800 | *REFER | 84800 | 8734.40 | 93534.40 | EXTRA
NOSOMN 85300 | 1100 84200 8672.60 | 92872.60 | 85300 | *REFER | 85300 | 8785.90 | 94085.90 | EXTRA
NO6OMG 82500 | 1100 81400 8384.20 | 89784.20 | 82500 | *REFER | 82500 | 8497.50 | 90997.50 | EXTRA
N200MG / N110MG 82700 | 1100 81600 8404.80 | 90004.80 | 82700 |*REFER | 82700 | 8518.10 | 91218.10 | EXTRA
N10OEY 84700 | 1100 83600 8610.80 | 92210.80 | 84700 | *REFER | 84700 | 8724.10 | 93424.10 | EXTRA
NO20EG 85300 | 1100 84200 8672.60 | 92872.60 | 85300 | *REFER | 85300 | 8785.90 | 94085.90 | EXTRA
NO30SG 87400 | 1100 86300 8888.90 | 95188.90 | 87400 | *REFER | 87400 | 9002.20 | 96402.20 | EXTRA
NO33MG 83900 | 1100 82800 8528.40 | 91328.40 | 83900 | *REFER | 83900 | 8641.70 | 92541.70 | EXTRA
ICP ICP ICP
NO30MG / NOSOMA 88100 | 1100 87000 8961.00 | 95961.00 | 88100 |*REFER| 88100 | 9074.30 | 97174.30 | EXTRA
N220MN / NOBOMT/ N250EG / N120MA| 87100 | 1100 86000 8858.00 | 94858.00 | 87100 |*REFER | 87100 | 8971.30 | 96071.30 | EXTRA
N40OMN / NS50MN 89800 | 1100 88700 9136.10 | 97836.10 | 89800 | *REFER | 89800 | 9249.40 | 99049.40 | EXTRA
RCP RCP RCP
N120MK / NO19MZ / NLOOMK 87300 | 1100 [ 86200 | 8878.60 | 95078.60 | 87300 | *REFER[ 87300 | 8991.90 | 96291.90 | EXTRA
UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY
UHF,ULF 79500 | 1100 [ 78400 [ 8075.20 | 86475.20 | 79500 | *REFER][ 79500 | 8188.50 | 87688.50 | EXTRA
Deemed Exports Ex works Basic Prices 10TH MAR. 2011
HO30SG NO20EG :;;gm H029SG H200FG
HO30SGK NO30SG H100EY H029SGK H230FG
Grades HO33MG | H026SG | N110MG ':‘gig'\é'g HIS0EG | HosoEY | MPOME | Lo00MK | HO34SG | H250FG | AllICPs
HO33MGK N200MG H100EYK H110MAK HO034SGK H350FG
HO60MG N200MA H110MG HO034SS | H350FGK
Deemed Export Basic Price, 75600
RalMT 74300 | 74800 74100 75900 74700 75200 | 74300 | 76100 | 75000 74700 | 76100
TD/DAMAN 1450 | 1450 1440 ﬂ;g 1450 1460 1450 1480 1460 1450 1480
R D/ DAMAN 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590
TD/BHIWANDI 1430 | 1430 1430 ﬂgg 1440 1450 1430 1470 1450 1440 1470
SDBHMAND 1140 | 1140 1140 1140 1140 1140 | 1140 | 1140 | 1140 1140 1140
0 CST extra as applicable
Qty.Slab (Mts) TRANSPORTATION CHARGES - RS/ P.M.T. Grades All RCPs
16 & above 300 VERNA 2352 Haridwar 2637 |peemed Export Basic 77900
64 & above 450 Daman/Silv, 522 N. Mumbai 892  |Price RS/IMT
160 & above 600 Baroda 512 Talasari 627 TD/DAMAN 1520
400 & above 750 Mumbai 977 Vasai 852 R D/ DAMAN 640
700 & above 900 Jalgaon 974 Ankleshwar 402 TD/BHIWANDI 1510
Chalisgaon 977 Halol 544 R D/BHIWANDI 1180
Boisar 772 Hy'bd 2062
Ahmednagar 1352 [Alwaye 3782 .
Wada 782 |Jalandhar 2450 PLEASE NOTE:-
Note:- Bhiwandi 942  |BADDI 2570 CASH DISC 500/ PMT

1.) Tr. Disc of Rs.3000/- PMT will be applicable to prime & non-prime grades HO30SG, H020SU, H026SG and SS35N, will be

offered in the form of C. Note

2.) This discount will be deducted for excise duty payment on Ex Works Sales only.
For Ex Depot/ CS Sales the above discount will be applicable on a post sales basis.

3.) Depot/ CS Sales the above discount will be applicable on a post sales basis

4.) Freight Charges have been revised w.e.f.1ST MAR. 11.

5.) LOCAL TAX AND CST EXTRA.

6.) LD-TD OTHER THAN DAMAN/SILVASSA REFER SHEET AS ATTACH.

EX - WORKS




Reliance Industries Limted

Eff. Date :10th March 11

Ref . AS/ PRI CI NG PP/ 2010- 11/ 29

The ex-Hazira factory & Ex-depot prices will be as under

1.0) GRADE WSE BASIC PRICES ( Rs./ M)

H029SGE
H%(l)gm H100EY/ HO29SGK/ | H200FG
HO33MZF HO60MZ H200MS H200MAL/ | HOBOEY/ HO30SE HO34SG - |H230FG
G ades HO50MWN H110M& HO20EG [H350EG [ HO30SGK/ [HO26SG | HO34SAL/ |H250FE
HO33MXK HO60MGSP H110MS/ | HO8OEG
H110FG HO29SP HO34SCGK/ [H350FG
H110MAK/ | HLOOEYK
H200MAK H034SS/ |H350FCK
RPPH
Ex works Basic Price 84700 (86100 83300 (83500 84300 85500 (86100 (85600 88200 [88700 87100 [85600
RO Depot/ CS Location
AHM BARODA 84102 (86422 82722 182912 83712 84892 (86422 (85922 84602 [85102 87422 185922
AHM AHVEDABAD ( JETALPUR) 84202 (86522 82822 83012 83812 84992 (86522 (86022 84702 [85202 87522 186022
AHM RAJKOT 83667 (85977 82287 182467 83267 84457 (85977 |85477 84167 |84667 86977 |85477
AHM JAI PUR 86072 (87472 84672 184872 85672 86872 (87472 (86972 89572 |90072 88472 186972
AHM UDAI PUR 85427 (86827 84027 184227 85027 86227 (86827 (86327 88927 189427 87827 186327
AHM JODHPUR 85862 (87262 84462 |84662 85462 86662 (87262 (86762 89362 (89862 88262 (86762
MUM GOA 85592 (86992 84192 84392 85192 86392 (86992 (86492 86092 [86592 87992 86492
MM MUMBAI  ( BHOKERPADA 84547 (85947 83147 83347 84147 85347 (85947 [85447 85047 |85547 86947 |85447
/ BHI WANDI / THANE)
MM JALGAON 84974 (86374 83574 |83774 84574 85774 (86374 (85874 85474 185974 87374 |85874
MUM NAGPUR 85782 (87182 84382 184582 85382 86582 (87182 (86682 86282 186782 88182 |86682
MM PUNE 84626 (86026 83226 [83426 84226 85426 (86026 [85526 85126 |85626 87026 |85526
MUM VALSAD 83735 (86055 82355 82545 83345 84535 (86055 [85555 84235 84735 87055 |85555
MM VAPI 83735 (86055 82355 [82545 83345 84535 (86055 [85555 84235 84735 87055 |85555
MUM SOLAPUR (| CHALKARANIJI ) | 84842 (86242 83442 183642 84442 85642 (86242 (85742 85342 85842 87242 185742
DAM DAVAN 84622 (86022 83222 183422 84222 85422 (86022 [85522 85122 85622 87022 |85522
DAM SI LVASSA 84622 (86022 83222 83422 84222 85422 (86022 [85522 85122 [85622 87022 |85522
I ND I NDORE 86288 (87705 84871 |85074 85883 87098 (87705 (87199 86794 87300 88717 187199
I ND GMALI OR 87135 (88552 85718 [85921 86730 87945 (88552 [88046 87641 |88147 89564 |88046
I ND RAI PUR 85740 (87140 84340 |84540 85340 86540 (87140 (86640 86240 [86740 88140 [86640
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H110MA

H029SGE

HO29SGK/ |H200FG

L0330 osove | HROOME F'EZOOOOM“QT_// t%ggg; H030SG H034SG |H230FG

G ades HO50MN HL10M& HO20EG |H350EG | HO30SGK/ |H026SG | HO34SGL/ |H250FG

HO33M3K HO60MGSP H110MS/ | HOS8OEG
HL10FG HO29SP HO34SCK/ |H350FG
HL10MAK/ | HLOOEYK
D 0OMAK H034SS/ |[H350FCK
RPPH
TND Bl LASPUR 85840 87240 84440 |84640 85440 | 86640 [87240 |[86740 86340 |86840 88240 [86740
CAL GUWAHATI 87072 |88472 85672 |85872 86672 | 87872 |88472 |[87972 87572 |88072 89472 [87972
CAL PATNA 85702 87102 84302 |84502 85302 | 86502 [87102 [86602 86202 |86702 88102 |86602
CAL KHURDA ( BUBHANESIWAR) | 85709 (87117 84301 |84503 85307 | 86514 |87117 |86614 86212 [86715 88123 |86614
CAL HOWRAH ( KOLKATA) 85182 66582 83782 [83982 84782 | 85982 |86582 |86082 85682 |86182 87582 |86082
CAL JANSHEDPUR 85102 86502 83702 |83902 84702 | 85902 [86502 [86002 85602 |86102 87502 |86002
CAL BALASORE 85418 66826 84010 [84211 85015 | 86222 |86826 |86323 85020 |86423 87831 |86323
CAL BARGARH 85071 87379 84563 |84764 85560 | 86775 |87379 |86876 86474 |86976 88384 |86876
DEL DELHI 86582 67982 85182 |85382 86182 | 87382 |87982 |[87482 87082 [87582 88982 [87482
DEL FARI DABAD 86582 87982 85182 |85382 86182 | 87382 |87982 |[87482 87082 |87582 88982 |87482
DEL GHAZI ABAD 86672 88072 85272 |85472 86272 | 87472 |88072 |[87572 87172 |87672 89072 [87572
DEL AGRA 86453 87853 85053 |85253 86053 | 87253 |87853 |[87353 86953 |87453 88853 |87353
D CUDHT ANA 87020 88420 85620 |85820 86620 | 87820 |88420 |[87920 87520 |88020 89420 [87920
D PANI PAT 86677 88077 85277 |85477 86277 | 87477 |88077 |[87577 87177 |87677 89077 |87577
D BADDI 87060 88460 85660 |85860 86660 | 87860 |88460 [87960 87560 |88060 89460 [87960
D JAMND 87552 88952 86152 |86352 87152 | 88352 [88952 |[88452 88052 |88552 89952 |88452
D CHANDI GARH 87020 88420 85620 |85820 86620 | 87820 |88420 |[87920 87520 |88020 89420 [87920
KAN KANPUR 85885 [87285 84485 |84685 85485 | 86685 |87285 |86785 86385 |86885 88285 |86785
KAN DEHRADUN 86477 87877 85077 |85277 86077 | 87277 |87877 |[87377 86077 [87477 88877 [87377
KAN SAHARANPUR 86982 88382 85582 |85782 86582 | 87782 |88382 |[87882 87482 |87982 89382 |87882
KAN VARANAS 85762 67162 84362 |84562 85362 | 86562 |87162 |86662 86262 [86762 88162 |86662
HYD SECUNDERABAD 85362 86762 83962 |84162 84962 | 86162 |86762 |86262 88862 |89362 87762 |86262
( HYDERABAD)

HYD VT JAYWADA 84832 86232 83432 |83632 84432 | 85632 |86232 |[85732 88332 |88832 87232 |85732
FYD BANGALORE 84802 86202 83402 |83602 84402 | 85602 [86202 |[85702 85302 |85802 87202 |85702
HYD HUBL 85157 86557 83757 |83957 84757 | 85957 |86557 [86057 85657 |86157 87557 |86057
FYD NANGAL ORE 84802 86202 83402 |83602 84402 | 85602 [86202 |[85702 85302 |85802 87202 |85702
NAD ERNAKULAM ( COCHI N) 84920 86320 83520 |83720 84520 | 85720 |86320 |85820 85420 |85920 87320 |85820
NAD SALEM 84522 85922 83122 |83322 84122 | 85322 |85922 |[85422 88022 |88522 86022 |85422
NAD PONDI CHERRY 84342 85742 82942 |83142 83942 | 85142 |85742 |85242 87842 |88342 86742 |85242
NAD TIRUVALLUR (CHENNAT) | 84342 |85742 82042 |83142 83942 | 85142 |85742 |85242 87842 |88342 86742 |85242
NAD CALT CUT 84792 86102 83392 |83502 84392 | 85502 [86192 |[85692 85202 |85792 87102 |85692
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G ades

HO33MF
HO33MK

HO50MN

HO60MZ
HO60MGSP

H200M&
H110MY
H110FG

H110MA
H200wvW/
H200MAL/
H110Ms/
H110MAK/
H200MAK

H1O0EY/
HOBOEY/
HOB0EG
HLO00EYK

HO20EG

H350EG

HO30SE
HO30SGK/
HO029SP

H026SG

H029SGE
HO29SGK/
H034SGE
HO34SA./
HO34 SCGK/
H034SS/
RPPH

H200FG
H230FG
H250FG
H350FG
H350FCK

Note on Price:

In case of Fixed Price Contract/ MU, Price as per

Contract/ MoU, excise duty will

Fi xed Price Contract/ MU w ||

be paid as per the ternms agreed in Fixed Price Contract/MU. _

PRICE

be charged for the specified quantity in Fixed Pric
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Rel i ¢

Eff.
Ref .
The ¢
1.0)
BO30MY
B120MY
cosomy |DL20MA
B250Ed :gggm ;O;gMNzZ T100M0 |NEIOMY b 00FG N200MT NO30OME
CO15EG
H200MK rorS |oosowv |RePR RL1OMK | o000k $88m Ng50re | NOSOMN [NOBOMS |7 0= [NLOOEY |NO20EG |NO30SG |NO33MS |\ =0
RPPI / B650MN [R120MKK
c2oomy |C320MN
CL20MN
89600 | 88900 | 91400 | 90500 | 89500 | 91200 | 83500 | 84800 | 85300 | 82500 | 82700 | 84700 | 85300 | 87400 | 83900 [88100
RO
AFM [89922 | 89222 | 91722 | 90822 | 89822 | 91522 | 82912 | 85122 | 85622 | 81922 | 82112 | 84092 | 85622 | 83802 | 83302 |88422
AHM |90022 | 89322 | 91822 | 90922 | 89922 | 91622 | 83012 | 85222 | 85722 | 82022 | 82212 | 84192 | 85722 | 83902 | 83402 |88522
AAM |89477 | 88777 | 91277 | 90377 | 89377 | 91077 | 82467 | 84677 | 85177 | 81487 | 81667 | 83657 | 85177 | 83367 | 82867 |87977
AHM |90972 | 90272 | 92772 | 91872 | 90872 | 92572 | 84872 | 86172 | 86672 | 83872 | 84072 | 86072 | 86672 | 88772 | 85272 |89472
AAM [90327 | 89627 | 92127 | 91227 | 90227 | 91927 | 84227 | 85527 | 86027 | 83227 | 83427 | 85427 | 86027 | 88127 | 84627 |88827
AHM |90762 | 90062 | 92562 | 91662 | 00662 | 92362 | 84662 | 85962 | 86462 | 83662 | 83862 | 85862 | 86462 | 88562 | 85062 [89262
MOM [90492 | 89792 | 92292 | 91392 | 90392 | 92092 | 84392 | 85692 | 86192 | 83392 | 83592 | 85592 | 86192 | 85202 | 84792 88992
MOM 89447 | 88747 | 91247 | 90347 | 89347 | 91047 | 83347 | 84647 | 85147 | 82347 | 82547 | 84547 | 85147 | 84247 | 83747 87947
MOM 89874 | 89174 | 91674 | 90774 | 89774 | 91474 | 83774 | 85074 | 85574 | 82774 | 82974 | 84974 | 85574 | 84674 | 84174 88374
MOM [90682 | 89982 | 92482 | 91582 | 90582 | 92282 | 84582 | 85882 | 86382 | 83582 | 83782 | 85782 | 86382 | 85482 | 84982 89182
MOM 89526 | 88826 | 91326 | 00426 | 89426 | 91126 | 83426 | 84726 | 85226 | 82426 | 82626 | 84626 | 85226 | 84326 | 83826 88026
MOM 89555 | 88855 | 91355 | 90455 | 89455 | 91155 | 82545 | 84755 | 85255 | 81555 | 81745 | 83735 | 85255 | 83435 | 82935 88055
MOM |89555 | 88855 | 91355 | 90455 | 89455 | 91155 | 82545 | 84755 | 85255 | 81555 | 81745 | 83735 | 85255 | 83435 | 82935 88055
MOM 89742 | 89042 | 91542 | 90642 | 89642 | 91342 | 83642 | 84942 | 85442 | 82642 | 82842 | 84842 | 85442 | 84542 | 84042 88242
DAM [89522 | 88822 | 91322 | 90422 | 89422 | 91122 | 83422 | 84722 | 85222 | 82422 | 82622 | 84622 | 85222 | 84322 | 83822 (88022
DAM [89522 | 88822 | 91322 | 90422 | 89422 | 91122 | 83422 | 84722 | 85222 | 82422 | 82622 | 84622 | 85222 | 84322 | 83822 [88022
TND [91247 | 90539 | 93069 | 92158 | 91146 | 92866 | 85074 | 86380 | 86895 | 84062 | 84264 | 86288 | 86895 | 85985 | 854790 (89720
TND [92004 | 91386 | 93916 | 93005 | 91993 | 93713 | 85921 | 87236 | 87742 | 84900 | 85111 | 87135 | 87742 | 86832 | 86326 [90576
TND [90640 | 89940 | 92440 | 91540 | 90540 | 92240 | 84540 | 85840 | 86340 | 83540 | 83740 | 85740 | 86340 | 85440 | 84940 (89140
PRICE 40f9




BO3OME

BL20MA/
cosomy | DL20MY
gy Egggm ;O;gMNZZ T100ms |NELOMY o 0oFa N200MZ/ NO30ME
H200MK gg;gfﬁ cosomy |reprr  |REIOMK | 1500 %88% Ng5orey |NOSOMN [NOBOMS [/ |NLOOEY [NO20EG [NO30SG |NO33MG oo
RPPI/  |B65OMN [RL20MKK
C200MV |C320MN
C120MN
TND |90740 | 90040 | 92540 | 91640 | 90640 | 92340 | 84640 | 85040 | 86440 | 83640 | 83840 | 85840 | 86440 | 85540 | 85040 |89240
CAL (91972 | 91272 | 93772 | 92872 | 91872 | 93572 | 85872 | 87172 | 87672 | 84872 | 85072 | 87072 | 87672 | 86772 | 86272 |90472
CAL [90602 | 89902 | 92402 | 91502 | 90502 | 92202 | 84502 | 85802 | 86302 | 83502 | 83702 | 85702 | 86302 | 85402 | 84902 |89102
CAL [90637 | 89933 | 02447 | 91542 | 90536 | 92246 | 84503 | 85810 | 86313 | 83497 | 83698 | 85700 | 86313 | 85408 | 84905 [89128
CAL [90082 | 89382 | 01882 | 90982 | 89982 | 91682 | 83982 | 85282 | 85782 | 82982 | 83182 | 85182 | 85782 | 84882 | 84382 |88582
CAL [90002 | 89302 | 91802 | 90902 | 89902 | 91602 | 83902 | 85202 | 85702 | 82902 | 83102 | 85102 | 85702 | 84802 | 84302 |88502
CAL [90345 | 89641 | 92155 | 91250 | 90245 | 91954 | 84211 | 85518 | 86021 | 83205 | 83406 | 85418 | 86021 | 85116 | 84613 |88837
CAL (90898 | 90194 | 92708 | 91803 | 90798 | 92507 | 84764 | 86071 | 86574 | 83758 | 83960 | 85971 | 86574 | 85669 | 85166 |89390
DEL [91482 | 90782 | 93282 | 92382 | 91382 | 93082 | 85382 | 86682 | 87182 | 84382 | 84582 | 86582 | 87182 | 86282 | 85782 |89982
DEL |01482 | 90782 | 93282 | 92382 | 91382 | 93082 | 85382 | 86682 | 87182 | 84382 | 84582 | 86582 | 87182 | 86282 | 85782 |89982
DEL [91572 | 90872 | 93372 | 92472 | 91472 | 93172 | 85472 | 86772 | 87272 | 84472 | 84672 | 86672 | 87272 | 86372 | 85872 |90072
DEL |91353 | 90653 | 93153 | 92253 | 91253 | 92953 | 85253 | 86553 | 87053 | 84253 | 84453 | 86453 | 87053 | 86153 | 85653 |89853
CHD (91920 | 91220 | 93720 | 92820 | 91820 | 93520 | 85820 | 87120 | 87620 | 84820 | 85020 | 87020 | 87620 | 86720 | 86220 |90420
CHD (91577 | 90877 | 93377 | 92477 | 91477 | 93177 | 85477 | 86777 | 87277 | 84477 | 84677 | 86677 | 87277 | 86377 | 85877 |90077
CHD [91960 | 91260 | 93760 | 92860 | 91860 | 93560 | 85860 | 87160 | 87660 | 84860 | 85060 | 87060 | 87660 | 86760 | 86260 |90460
CHD (92452 | 91752 | 94252 | 93352 | 92352 | 94052 | 86352 | 87652 | 88152 | 85352 | 85552 | 87552 | 88152 | 87252 | 86752 |90952
CHD (91920 | 91220 | 93720 | 92820 | 91820 | 93520 | 85820 | 87120 | 87620 | 84820 | 85020 | 87020 | 87620 | 86720 | 86220 |90420
KAN [90785 | 90085 | 92585 | 91685 | 90685 | 92385 | 84685 | 85085 | 86485 | 83685 | 83885 | 85885 | 86485 | 85585 | 85085 |89285
KAN 91377 | 90677 | 93177 | 92277 | 91277 | 92977 | 85277 | 86577 | 87077 | 84277 | 84477 | 86477 | 87077 | 86177 | 85677 |89877
KAN (91882 | 91182 | 93682 | 92782 | 91782 | 93482 | 85782 | 87082 | 87582 | 84782 | 84982 | 86982 | 87582 | 86682 | 86182 |90382
KAN [90662 | 89962 | 92462 | 91562 | 90562 | 92262 | 84562 | 85862 | 86362 | 83562 | 83762 | 85762 | 86362 | 85462 | 84962 |89162
FYD (90262 | 89562 | 92062 | 91162 | 90162 | 91862 | 84162 | 85462 | 85962 | 83162 | 83362 | 85362 | 85962 | 88062 | 84562 |88762
FYD (89732 | 89032 | 91532 | 90632 | 89632 | 91332 | 83632 | 84932 | 85432 | 82632 | 82832 | 84832 | 85432 | 87532 | 84032 |88232
HYD (89702 | 89002 | 91502 | 90602 | 89602 | 91302 | 83602 | 84902 | 85402 | 82602 | 82802 | 84802 | 85402 | 84502 | 84002 |88202
FYD 90057 | 89357 | 91857 | 90057 | 89957 | 91657 | 83957 | 85257 | 85757 | 82957 | 83157 | 85157 | 85757 | 84857 | 84357 |88557
HYD (89702 | 89002 | 91502 | 90602 | 89602 | 91302 | 83602 | 84902 | 85402 | 82602 | 82802 | 84802 | 85402 | 84502 | 84002 |88202
MAD (89820 | 89120 | 91620 | 90720 | 89720 | 91420 | 83720 | 85020 | 85520 | 82720 | 82920 | 84920 | 85520 | 84620 | 84120 |88320
MAD (89422 | 88722 | 91222 | 90322 | 89322 | 91022 | 83322 | 84622 | 85122 | 82322 | 82522 | 84522 | 85122 | 87222 | 83722 |87922
MAD (89242 | 88542 | 91042 | 90142 | 80142 | 90842 | 83142 | 84442 | 84942 | 82142 | 82342 | 84342 | 84942 | 87042 | 83542 |87742
MAD (89242 | 88542 | 91042 | 90142 | 80142 | 90842 | 83142 | 84442 | 84942 | 82142 | 82342 | 84342 | 84942 | 87042 | 83542 |87742
MAD (89692 | 88992 | 91492 | 90592 | 89592 | 91292 | 83592 | 84892 | 85392 | 82502 | 82792 | 84792 | 85392 | 84492 | 83992 |88192
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H200MK

BO3OME
B120MW
cosomy
B250EG
C015EE
B220MN/
RPPI /

C200MV
C120MWN

D120MA/
B40OMN/
B550MNV/
DO8OMN/
B650MN/
C320MN

RO19MZ/
R120MK/
RPPR/
R120MKK

R110MK

T100MK/
T200MK

N110MA
N200MK/
N200MW

N200FGE
